
Gender Age Division Bib # Name of runner. Time Place (Division) Place (Overall)
Male 12-21 101 Jonathan Hinerman 18:49.7 1 2

Male 12-21 108 Erik Brown 19:15.7 2 3

Male 12-21 102 Zach Wiens 24:24.8 3 6

Male 12-21 111 Dawson Duerksen 24:54.0 4 7

Male 12-21 107 Jerah Schmidt 24:59.1 5 8

Male 12-21 115 Jacob Schrag 25:57.6 6 11

Male 12-21 114 Timothy Schrag 26:50.7 7 13

Male 12-21 129 Jake Flaming 37:27.9 8 20

Female 22-29 132 Krysta Woelk 27:10.8 1 15

Female 22-29 124 Sarah Unruh 1:01:58 2 31

Male 22-29 120 Adam Meysing 18:29.3 1 1

Male 22-29 130 Ryan Wiebe 23:02.8 2 5

Male 22-29 118 Tony Conrady 44:53.4 3 24

Female 30-39 123 Laura Voth 27:45.0 1 16

Female 30-39 117 Kristina Conrady 45:34.1 2 25

Female 30-39 125 Liz Unruh 49:03.1 3 27

Female 30-39 110 Krystle Walker 52:02.0 4 28

Female 30-39 131 Nakisha Jost 52:02.1 5 29

Male 30-39 109 Brent Abraham 25:20.3 1 9

Male 30-39 103 Tommy Kueser 26:24.9 2 12

Male 30-39 128 Pat Flaming 37:29.4 3 21

Female 40-49 122 Beverly Baumgartner 30:55.0 1 19

Male 40-49 113 Eric Schrag 22:54.4 1 4

Male 40-49 112 Galen Miller 26:51.1 2 14

Female 50-59 106 Donna Spoonemore 25:46.9 1 10

Female 50-59 119 Sherry Boese 37:56.6 2 22

Female 50-59 104 Sandra Grubb 47:45.3 3 26

Female 50-59 126 Andrea Unruh 1:01:59 4 32

Male 50-59 121 Terry Fruechting 30:34.3 1 17

Male 50-59 116 John Fast 30:34.7 2 18

Male 60+ 127 Merrill Unruh 42:35.8 1 23

Male 60+ 105 Richard Golden 57:08.5 2 30



Place (Overall) Name of runner Time
1 Adam Meysing 18:29.3

2 Jonathan Hinerman 18:49.7

3 Erik Brown 19:15.7

4 Eric Schrag 22:54.4

5 Ryan Wiebe 23:02.8

6 Zach Wiens 24:24.8

7 Dawson Duerksen 24:54.0

8 Jerah Schmidt 24:59.1

9 Brent Abraham 25:20.3

10 Donna Spoonemore 25:46.9

11 Jacob Schrag 25:57.6

12 Tommy Kueser 26:24.9

13 Timothy Schrag 26:50.7

14 Galen Miller 26:51.1

15 Krysta Woelk 27:10.8

16 Laura Voth 27:45.0

17 Terry Fruechting 30:34.3

18 John Fast 30:34.7

19 Beverly Baumgartner 30:55.0

20 Jake Flaming 37:27.9

21 Pat Flaming 37:29.4

22 Sherry Boese 37:56.6

23 Merrill Unruh 42:35.8

24 Tony Conrady 44:53.4

25 Kristina Conrady 45:34.1

26 Sandra Grubb 47:45.3

27 Liz Unruh 49:03.1

28 Krystle Walker 52:02.0

29 Nakisha Jost 52:02.1

30 Richard Golden 57:08.5

31 Sarah Unruh 1:01:58

32 Andrea Unruh 1:01:59


